
7èME TOUR D'ARDèCHE 2021                

26/06/2021 19:19:20
ETAPE 1 MOYENNE HAUTE
POS  NUM  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 TOTAL C.H. ZR 01 POS01 ZR 02 POS02 ZR 03 POS03 ZR 04 POS04 ZR 05 POS05 ZR 06 POS06 ZR 07 POS07 ZR 08 POS08 ZR 10 POS10 ZR 11 POS11 NUM  

ZR01
ZR02

ZR03
ZR04

ZR05
ZR06

ZR07
ZR08

ZR10
ZR11

1 17 GAROSI S-PERIN M        TOYOTA MR                   35.7        0      0.7        2      4.4        2      1.9        5      1.8        1      1.2        2      3.2        9      3.0        2      0.1        3      2.3       13      7.7        3 17

2 44 MANEVAL D-CUOQ B        FORD ESCORTE XR3 I          60.6        0      1.6       12      4.0        1      3.1       10      2.7       10      2.0        9      3.4       10     10.8       26      1.8       27      1.6        8     18.2       18 44

3 15 OLIVIER G-WANTE S       GOLF GTI                    61.0        0      1.3       10      9.1       13      1.3        2      2.7        9      2.1       10      1.7        1      4.1        4      0.8       14      1.0        1     28.3       24 15

4 16 VERNEUIL JP-MARQUES C   RENAULT 5 ALPINE            65.2        0      1.0        4      7.1        4      1.5        3      2.2        4     15.7       26      2.9        5      6.4       14      0.1        2      3.6       19     10.9        6 16

5 5 MAZABRARD L-DUMAS L     205 GTI                     66.1        0      0.9        3     10.7       16      2.2        7      2.1        2      0.8        1      2.2        2      2.7        1      0.8       16      1.5        5     11.6       10 5

6 2 RICK J-DUPONT P         CITROEN ZX                  75.7        0      0.6        1     20.5       27      3.5       13      3.3       11      2.2       11      3.1        8      4.6        6      1.7       26      2.4       14     21.0       22 2

7 25 PELLEGRIN P-PALLEGRIN N PORSCHE 911 C4              78.4        0      3.5       22     11.4       17      5.1       18      5.9       17      2.4       12      3.1        7      4.3        5      0.5       11      1.5        6     11.1        7 25

8 4 LIOZON M-CHEYNET C      R5 GT TURBO                 81.2        0      2.1       16     15.7       23      3.4       12      2.5        8      2.0        8      2.4        3      6.0       12      0.8       15     13.2       31     11.3        8 4

9 35 ROBIANI S-ROBIANI M     MINI COOPER                 81.2        0      5.8       26      8.8       12      9.9       25      6.9       19      1.7        6      5.9       24      5.9       10      1.8       28      4.2       23     19.4       21 35

10 42 PROUST D-TAVERNIER M    ALPINE 1600S                82.1        0      1.1        6     26.2       28      1.0        1      2.3        5      3.1       15      2.5        4      6.0       11      1.2       20      1.1        2      5.9        2 42

11 14 REYNAUD F-FRAYSSE B     FORD RS 1600 I              84.9        0      4.0       23      8.8       10      2.9        9     16.7       28      1.6        5      2.9        6     12.3       27      6.8       34      1.9       11      5.3        1 14

12 19 ROBINEAU A-TAVERNIER J  FORD ESCORT COSWORTH        97.7        0     24.6       39      7.2        6      2.8        8      2.4        7      5.0       18      5.2       22      6.8       17      0.3        6      1.6        7     22.8       23 19

13 38 GENESTON B-ROGER JC     FIAT 131 RACING            106.7        0      3.3       21     18.1       26     11.4       26      3.6       12      3.0       14      3.5       12      8.2       22      1.3       24      3.5       18     15.9       16 38

14 20 RIGOLLET J-MOREAU J     RENAULT 5 GT TURBO         112.5        0      1.5       11      9.8       15      6.0       21     30.9       32     24.5       32      4.2       14      5.9        9      0.1        4      3.9       21      8.3        4 20

15 37 TESTON J-ROSIAUX F      GOLF GTI                   161.5        0     13.8       33     13.8       20      5.1       16     21.1       30      6.2       21      5.0       21     10.5       25      0.5       10      7.2       26     35.2       25 37

16 12 SIDRAC P-CAMAS A        FIAT 124 ABARTH GR 4       174.7        0      2.7       19     12.2       18      6.8       22      6.2       18      1.8        7      4.5       17      7.7       20      0.4        8      1.7        9     19.1       20 12

17 39 MUNIER M-COLLIN P       GOLF GTI                   176.4        0      4.4       24     67.0       34      9.9       24     17.3       29      5.6       19      7.5       27     13.2       29      1.3       22     13.1       30     12.9       12 39

18 27 CUOQ G-OSTYM C          PORSCHE 3.0                184.0        0      1.7       14      7.1        5      3.2       11      3.6       13      3.8       17      8.4       28      7.9       21      1.0       18      3.6       20     13.8       14 27

19 1 BINCAZ L-BINCAZ M       TRIUMPH TR3                195.6        0      7.7       28     17.6       25     17.4       27      4.6       15     15.8       28      5.6       23      6.9       18      0.8       13      4.1       22     15.9       15 1

20 45 TRACOL T-REYNAUD P      TOYOTA C                   230.1        0      1.6       13      9.5       14     48.6       31      3.9       14     72.3       35      4.8       20      7.4       19      1.2       21      1.3        4     18.0       17 45

21 29 LARDANS DJ-LARDANS J    PORSCHE 944                231.0        0      8.9       29     15.2       22     46.3       30     11.7       25      2.6       13      4.5       16      6.6       16      0.9       17      4.9       24     18.5       19 29

22 23 LEFEBVRE JJ-LEFEBVRE I  LANCIA MONTE CARLO         249.0        0      1.0        5      7.4        7      3.7       14     13.2       27     71.0       34      4.7       18      4.7        7      0.4        7      2.6       15     10.2        5 23

23 32 MOURAND G-MARTIN D      ALPINE A 310 GT            284.6        0     17.1       36      8.6        9     52.4       32    123.0       38     19.3       30      4.8       19      6.4       15      2.3       30      2.1       12     11.3        9 32

24 9 GAGNE F-ANDRIEU M       BMW 320 E21                388.2        0     13.4       32      8.4        8      5.1       17     12.0       26     20.0       31      8.8       29      5.7        8      1.3       23     16.7       33    146.8       31 9

25 3 LIOZON H-CHEYNET B      R5 GT TURBO                550.5        0     46.2       41     55.0       32    121.6       36      8.0       21      6.1       20      4.2       15     12.6       28      3.2       32      9.5       28     53.7       27 3

26 11 BORDES JL-COUTTOULIN S  PORSCHE 924                618.8        0      6.7       27     82.9       35     43.0       28     11.0       24      9.2       23     22.6       33    198.1       37      1.1       19      9.2       27     68.2       30 11

27 41 VERNES R-VERNES S       BMW 320 I                  665.5        0     24.6       40     50.6       31     57.3       33     58.9       36     15.7       27     16.4       32     45.6       34      3.2       31     10.9       29    207.6       34 41

28 34 LAGRANGE J-FINETTI J    PORSCHE 944                749.2        0     11.5       31    147.0       36    188.3       42     33.3       33     65.7       33      7.3       25     14.1       30      1.5       25     25.3       35     42.1       26 34

29 22 BELGY J-BELGY N         WW GOLF GTI                770.6        0      1.3        9    240.8       38    181.3       39      7.3       20     13.2       25      7.4       26     24.5       31     22.8       38     15.7       32    163.9       32 22

30 40 LAMOTTE P-LAMOTTE W     RENAULT 5 ALPINE GR2      1283.8        0      2.7       18     13.4       19      4.0       15   1062.5       42     10.6       24      3.8       13      8.4       23      0.7       12     32.2       36     11.7       11 40

31 24 VALLIER J-SUCHET V      FIAT X 1.9                1360.3        0     11.5       30    260.3       40     44.6       29     53.0       35     83.4       36    173.0       39    119.9       35      7.5       35     43.2       38    219.6       35 24

32 31 LOYRON P-HAON P         RENAULT 12 GORDINI        1410.0        0     17.0       35    290.6       41    183.9       41     43.2       34      7.8       22    105.0       37    259.0       39      8.1       36     24.7       34    202.9       33 31

33 33 MUNIER A-HAILLECOURT JY ALFA ROMEO ALFETA GTV     1417.3        0     18.7       37    249.9       39     60.9       34     60.1       37    180.0       40    199.5       40     41.3       33      4.1       33     41.5       37    290.6       36 33

34 21 ORRU C-BERTOUX-ROMET    PORSCHE 911               2199.0        0     83.5       43    540.3       42    216.0       43    123.6       39    112.2       37    108.5       38    214.7       38      0.2        5     51.7       39    662.7       37 21

35 47 CHAMBON JL-CHAMBON R    FIAT CINQUECINTO SPORTIN   3846.6        0     22.0       38   1767.4       43     77.1       35    215.1       41     17.2       29     95.4       35    132.0       36     27.0       39    128.0       40    831.4       38 47

36 43 ABATTU M-VIGNAL D       OPEL KADETT GTE          19572.7        0      5.5       25     13.9       21      8.1       23      8.8       22      1.6        4     10.2       30     10.0       24      0.0        1      6.1       25   4508.5       40 43

37 8 COMBIER A-ARANDA P      SIERRA COSWORTH          25277.7        0      2.9       20     16.7       24      5.7       19     10.6       23    122.9       39     34.4       34     24.5       32     60.0       40   5000.0       43   5000.0       43 8

38 18 BAUDIN E-PERIN M        LANCIA FULVIA RALLYE 1.3  25388.6        0     73.4       42     55.5       33    180.4       38   5000.0       43   5000.0       41   5000.0       41   5000.0       40   5000.0       41      3.0       16     65.5       29 18

39 7 CHEYNET T-BACONNIER     R5 GT TURBO              26650.8        0      1.2        8      8.8       11      2.1        6      5.0       16   5000.0       43   5000.0       43   5000.0       43   5000.0       43      3.1       17     13.2       13 7

40 30 FANGIER J-VIANET C      GOLF GTI                 35206.7        0      1.9       15     43.6       30      1.8        4     25.2       31    122.0       38     12.2       31   5000.0       42   5000.0       42   5000.0       42   5000.0       42 30

41 10 FLORENS C-FRATANGELI O  MERCEDEZ 450 SLC         40395.7        0     15.6       34     34.8       29    182.7       40    142.6       40   5000.0       42   5000.0       42   5000.0       41     20.0       37   5000.0       41   5000.0       41 10

ABA  6 PATRON G-MARESCHAL P    WW GOLF GTI                     0      1.2        7      7.0        3    180.1       37      2.4        6      1.4        3      3.5       11      3.9        3      0.5        9      1.2        3     65.2       28 6

ABA  26 FIGUIRE F-BEAUREL C     MAZDA 323 GTR                   0      2.1       17    147.2       37      5.7       20      2.1        3      3.3       16     96.1       36      6.1       13      1.8       29      1.8       10   4014.3       39 26
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7èME TOUR D'ARDèCHE 2021                

26/06/2021 19:19:20
ETAPE 1 MOYENNE HAUTE
POS  NUM  PILOTE/COPILOTE         VOITURE                 ZR 12 POS12 ZR 13 POS13 ZR 14 POS14 NUM  

ZR12
ZR13

ZR14

1 17 GAROSI S-PERIN M        TOYOTA MR                    3.2        3      5.0        2      1.2        4 17

2 44 MANEVAL D-CUOQ B        FORD ESCORTE XR3 I           4.5       11      5.5        4      1.4        7 44

3 15 OLIVIER G-WANTE S       GOLF GTI                     3.7        5      3.4        1      1.5        9 15

4 16 VERNEUIL JP-MARQUES C   RENAULT 5 ALPINE             4.1        7      8.0        9      1.7       11 16

5 5 MAZABRARD L-DUMAS L     205 GTI                      3.0        2     26.6       18      1.0        3 5

6 2 RICK J-DUPONT P         CITROEN ZX                   5.2       17      5.8        6      1.8       13 2

7 25 PELLEGRIN P-PALLEGRIN N PORSCHE 911 C4               4.1        8     24.6       17      0.9        2 25

8 4 LIOZON M-CHEYNET C      R5 GT TURBO                  2.7        1     18.4       14      0.7        1 4

9 35 ROBIANI S-ROBIANI M     MINI COOPER                  4.1        9      5.5        5      1.3        5 35

10 42 PROUST D-TAVERNIER M    ALPINE 1600S                 7.0       22     23.3       16      1.4        6 42

11 14 REYNAUD F-FRAYSSE B     FORD RS 1600 I               5.0       15      7.7        8      9.0       25 14

12 19 ROBINEAU A-TAVERNIER J  FORD ESCORT COSWORTH         7.5       24      8.1       10      3.4       22 19

13 38 GENESTON B-ROGER JC     FIAT 131 RACING              8.4       25     14.9       13     11.6       27 38

14 20 RIGOLLET J-MOREAU J     RENAULT 5 GT TURBO           4.2       10      9.7       11      3.5       23 20

15 37 TESTON J-ROSIAUX F      GOLF GTI                     5.9       20     35.3       21      1.9       14 37

16 12 SIDRAC P-CAMAS A        FIAT 124 ABARTH GR 4         7.4       23    102.8       23      1.4        8 12

17 39 MUNIER M-COLLIN P       GOLF GTI                     6.3       21      7.6        7     10.3       26 39

18 27 CUOQ G-OSTYM C          PORSCHE 3.0                  4.6       12    122.5       25      2.8       20 27

19 1 BINCAZ L-BINCAZ M       TRIUMPH TR3                  5.6       19     14.7       12     78.9       35 1

20 45 TRACOL T-REYNAUD P      TOYOTA C                    19.5       29     40.1       22      1.9       16 45

21 29 LARDANS DJ-LARDANS J    PORSCHE 944                  5.3       18    103.5       24      2.1       18 29

22 23 LEFEBVRE JJ-LEFEBVRE I  LANCIA MONTE CARLO           3.4        4    124.4       26      2.3       19 23

23 32 MOURAND G-MARTIN D      ALPINE A 310 GT             14.6       26     20.9       15      1.8       12 32

24 9 GAGNE F-ANDRIEU M       BMW 320 E21                  4.8       13    143.3       29      1.9       15 9

25 3 LIOZON H-CHEYNET B      R5 GT TURBO                 36.8       32    173.8       35     19.8       29 3

26 11 BORDES JL-COUTTOULIN S  PORSCHE 924                 16.3       28    143.1       28      7.4       24 11

27 41 VERNES R-VERNES S       BMW 320 I                   27.0       30    144.8       30      2.9       21 41

28 34 LAGRANGE J-FINETTI J    PORSCHE 944                 15.9       27    158.9       32     38.3       31 34

29 22 BELGY J-BELGY N         WW GOLF GTI                 50.2       35     30.3       20     11.9       28 22

30 40 LAMOTTE P-LAMOTTE W     RENAULT 5 ALPINE GR2         5.0       14    126.7       27      2.1       17 40

31 24 VALLIER J-SUCHET V      FIAT X 1.9                  61.3       36    160.8       33    122.2       36 24

32 31 LOYRON P-HAON P         RENAULT 12 GORDINI          49.3       34    171.1       34     47.4       32 31

33 33 MUNIER A-HAILLECOURT JY ALFA ROMEO ALFETA GTV       43.6       33    149.4       31     77.7       34 33

34 21 ORRU C-BERTOUX-ROMET    PORSCHE 911                 30.8       31     28.3       19     26.5       30 21

35 47 CHAMBON JL-CHAMBON R    FIAT CINQUECINTO SPORTIN    266.7       37    208.3       36     59.0       33 47

36 43 ABATTU M-VIGNAL D       OPEL KADETT GTE           5000.0       39   5000.0       39   5000.0       38 43

37 8 COMBIER A-ARANDA P      SIERRA COSWORTH           5000.0       41   5000.0       41   5000.0       41 8

38 18 BAUDIN E-PERIN M        LANCIA FULVIA RALLYE 1.3      3.9        6      5.2        3      1.7       10 18

39 7 CHEYNET T-BACONNIER     R5 GT TURBO                  5.1       16   1612.3       37   5000.0       40 7

40 30 FANGIER J-VIANET C      GOLF GTI                  5000.0       40   5000.0       40   5000.0       39 30

41 10 FLORENS C-FRATANGELI O  MERCEDEZ 450 SLC          5000.0       38   5000.0       38   5000.0       37 10

ABA  6 PATRON G-MARESCHAL P    WW GOLF GTI                   6

ABA  26 FIGUIRE F-BEAUREL C     MAZDA 323 GTR                 26
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